THEY HOLD REF. NO/INC	18010961/Klober
	SNIGNMENT
T. T. T.	CUD 7-945 145 246
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tol / Prime Mover /
QD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyale Pris 00 / 728 Colour Ble AIC: Install Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	
of	Sp.Reading 2) 7/55 T/Radio: Insded / Std / NI / NA
Insured SLM 6879 P	Eng/No:
Palicy No. 5097 305685 050118 - 0401	19 CINO: JTOKBJF40663529952
Claims No. MT 1099 8 569-WZ	Gen. Cond: Good / Fall Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorden Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/6500
	R: 4
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Wellke
Bal, or Market Value.	Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13/6/18 D.O.I. 14/6/18
Lum Suin: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at CD4E (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
22/6/12 Chel 111 \$5702.63/	
RECEIVE	D 2 9 JUN 2010
One/Time, File Pass 107 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
Opto/Cline, File Return 197	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 160
A.e.	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$ _ 3+RS_S
9	Interview (\$ -) Photos
Person Format	Tech Inva IS) Offers
Report Format:	harmen a

. TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

S/No	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Estimate	_	entative repair cost
-	MT/0999285-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 4182R	SLP 4094B	18/06/2018	\$ 3,738.64	4 \$	900.00
2	MT/0999426-002	CITYCAB PTE LTD	SHC 276K	SKR 5223R	19/06/2018	\$ 2,686.00	\$ 0	1,200.00
m	MT/0999510-003	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SH 8839C	SHB 8865M	20/6/2018	\$ 1,603.13	3 &	400.00
4	MT/0999812-001	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 2368R	GBE 2572C	18/6/2018	\$ 2,420.52	5 5	1,550.00
s	MT/0998569-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 3594S	SLU 6879P	13/6/2018	\$ 7,568.23	3	5,702.63

Claim received from LKK Auto



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







NT	UC INCOME INSU	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: NS/INC18010	961/K1rb
#0	BRAS BASAH RO 5-01 NTUC TRADE 9556	AD E UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 18-06-2018 Code: INC4	
1.	IN THE REAL PROPERTY.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLU 6879P	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3594S
	Policy No.	5097205685	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	57/	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Conditi	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Description	on of Damages	San Transaction
5.		General	Information	
	Accident Date	13/06/2018	Inspection Date	14/06/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER		(1) ((1) ((2) ((2) ((3) ((3) ((3) ((3) ((3) ((3
	6	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Re	marks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITH CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WI	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS E HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.

eBaoTech									Gene	ralClaim
Helio, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					54	Change La	nguage	+ Change Passwo	rd + Log Ou
	Polic	cy Query								
	Policy N	No.				Date of Acc	sident:	13/06	1/2018 15:33	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLU6879P		-3					
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5097205685	HENG YONG SHENG	58234150A	GPC	drive CLASSIC	SLU6879P	SLU6879P	05/01/2018	04/01/2019
				1000000000	- 1	Continue			- mental waren	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

The Resident Paris Residence of State 1

CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

MI LORO De e MUNIO E DESERVA

Local control began // All I

Date/Time: 13.06.2018 17:41

Page : 1

eam:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)ī	JOB CARD Sa	iles Order:	JC N0305175150
TOMER				REGN NO.: SHD3594S	MILEAGE
AS TOMER	COMFORT TRANSPORTA		TD	MAKE TOYOTA	FUEL E 1/2 F
RESS	383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPOR	E 575717		MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)13.	DATE/TIME IN 06.2018 15:45
(R)	65508755	(O)	(000	YR OF MANU. 14.09.2016	TARGET DATE
OUNT	CARD NO.		NINC	CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU603529952	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 13.06.2018

ATURE: 3P 13.06.2018

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

3CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
wiedgement Siip	文 Exit Pass	
SHD3594S LKE	Vehicle No.: SHD3594S	
of Service Advisor Signature/Date returned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard	









NCD015076615 / ConfortDelGro Engineering Pt= Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/06/2018 16:41 SUBMITTED BY Catherine Por May Juan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/06/2018 16:41
Date Of Accident	13/06/2018 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI RD TWDS AYE X MAJU DR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD3594S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver RONNIE LAM CHIANG SEET

 NRIC No
 \$1171616D

 Date Of Birth
 11/08/1955

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 05/06/1979

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96646588

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address AIKIDO85@SINGNET.COM.SG

Address

158 07-1500 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH

Postcode

310158

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

YES

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU6879P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 17

Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

FRT

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

TCH PLAN	
	CIENTED TO THE
TA - 010 25940	HILL X MALV DA HILL
1 8 = 249 50 1411	
	113131313113111111111111111111111111111
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	<u></u>
0 10 10 0 11	
On 13/6/18 (3 abt 1)	430 hrs. I was driving along
	J 2
above Junction. As	approching the traditio junct
I slowed down of	Hopped gradually. Suddenly
Tet an impact to 11	award by a jerk from behin
Chadl. 201. 10	to wall I don't I found
Storing Certify	tepped out to check of found
-that a car CLUG	8797 frost portion Collider
-1101 01 000 5	0 141
note the rear po	tion of my tari. 2 wale
Dar on board un	+ -lax. I no one was
1	
injured of the	point of accident.
J	
CLARATION a declare the foregoing particulars are true in every	respect. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
and the state of t	not not
\	respect.

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be sompleted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disciosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Furposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

TIGH PIE LI.

 (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Gate & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

ten Yen Yee

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

















REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3594S 120

MAKE

13/6/2018 15:59 NTUC

DEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS	OTY	LIMIT DRICE	<u> </u>	MOUNT
	PARTS DESCRIPTION REAR TRUNK LID COVER	QTY	UNIT PRICE	_	AMOUNT
	KEAR TROTTE EID COVER			\$	922.50 447.70
				3	-31111111111111111111111111111111111111
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)			S	721.30
	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE			3	889.70
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS) ~~			\$	60.80
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)			\$	52.40
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)			s	52.90
	REAR BUMPER Jeford			\$	458.60
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$	318.80
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$	552.60
	THE POINT EN DIDE THE PAINTER			\$	112.70
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE X 12)	\$	143.40
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$	22.00
	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) (RH) X			5	548.40
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS -			\$	1,555.80
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING			\$	208.60
	New Flor Caker - con \$120.50				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	7,068.20
	LESS 25%			\$	1,767.05
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	- 1		\$	5,301.15
	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	of the fo	(b) Europ resurvey to continue to a -2 most Prejudice" test to Microsof	s	100.00 40.00 60.00 135.70 46.00
	is subject of	Janes Service		\$	381.70
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating	d by Hoba		s	858.00
	Spray Painting Charge	11/	The	\$	500:00
	Wiring Charge 3 Pyr			\$	50.00
	Tuff Kote PIP			\$	50:00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear		1,	\$	150.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	14	plo	\$	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,720.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	7,402.85

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Jur J	ob Ref	1000		5150			Comfo	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
ate		- 23	21/0	6/18			59 Loy	ang Drive Singapore 50896 546 8156
INA	LIZATI	ON FO	RM				18.000	
o			LH	(K			Fax:	
ttn	: M	r	KAL	/IN ANG				
/ehic	de Reg	No.	SHD3594S	CTPL				13.06.18
he s	urvey	and est	mates of the repa	airs of the above-me	ntioned ve	shicle ar	e as follows:-	
			b shall bill to:		NTUC			SLU6879P
	Thef	inalizad	amount shall be					
15	(a)		Parts after List of					\$4,652.63
	(b) Labour Charges							\$1,050.00
	Total for Part-By-P			t Repair Cost				\$5,702.63
	(c.)	Total	sum Repair (if ap for Lumpsum rep Lumpsum Repa	air cost after Less:		20%		
21	Estin	nated no	ormal period for re	epairs:	3	wo	rking days.	
80	We s	hall tre	at the above an	nount as Correct a		rmed if		aply from you within stimates and
80	We s 7 wo Than	shall tre rking o	eat the above an	nount as Correct a		rmed if We fine	there is no re	stimates and
8	We s 7 wo Than	shall tre rking o sk you fo ature :	eat the above an	e.		wed if	there is no re confirm the e alized amount	
80	We s 7 wo Than	shall tre rking o sk you fo eature :	eat the above an lays or your assistanc	e.		wed if	there is no re confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
8	We s 7 wo Than Signa	shall tre rking o sk you fo ature :	eat the above and ays or your assistance	e.		We fina Sig Na	there is no re confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
	We so 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tei Fax	shall tre rking o sk you fo ature :	LIM KWOK EN	e.		We fina Sig Na	there is no re confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
i.	We so 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tei Fax	shall tre rking o sk you fo ature :	LIM KWOK EN	e.	Doc Att	We fina Sig Na	there is no re confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
or	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall tre rking of sk you for ature : e : :	LIM KWOK EN	e. G	Doc Att	wed if We fina Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature:	Ka/LA 22/6/8
ort	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall tre rking of sk you for ature : e : !	LIM KWOK EN 62148316 65468156	e. G	Doc Att	Sig Na Da ument ached or No	confirm the ealized amount mature:	Ka/LA 22/6/8
For (We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia	thall tre rking of the you for ature: e : ! !! Use C !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !! !!	LIM KWOK EN 62148316 65468156	e. G	Doc Att	Sig Na Da ument ached or No	confirm the ealized amount mature:	Ka/LA 22/6/8
1. R 2. L 3. S 4. L 5. N	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia tental F oss of Survey	ature: I Use C Item Rate P/I Income Fees arch Fe Fees (r, if appli	LIM KWOK EN 62148316 65468156 Only Day Paid	e. G	Doc Att	Sig Na Da ument ached or No	confirm the ealized amount mature:	Ka/LA 22/6/8

ENGINEERING

VEHICLE NO : SHD35945

TYPE OF CLAIM: TP-SLU6879P

MODEL

TOYOTA PRILLY

BRVEY BY : LKK/kawin &

JOB NO

305175150

DATE : 16/6/18

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

S/No	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	REMARKS
	Rear Floor Cover	7	载220.50	100
_				
-	-			
			1	2.1
			i i	
		-		
-				
		TOTAL	.: \$0.00	

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 21.06.2018 Time: 14:16:42

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305175150 : SHD3594S : 00000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 14.09.2016 DATE/TIME IN

: 13.06.2018 15:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 13.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

ART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2256-G	PRIG4 PANEL SUB-ASSY BACK 1 L 922.50 25.00 691.87
0002 04-01-0302-2257-G	PRIG4 GLASS BACK WINDOW F 1 L 721.30 25.00 540.97
0003 04-01-0302-2258-G	PRIG4 GLASS BACK DOOR 1 L 1,555.80 25.00 1,166.85
0004 04-01-0302-2346-G	PRIG4 GARNISH SUB ASSY BA 1 L 889.70 25.00 667.27
0005 04-01-0302-2269-G	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B 1 L 52.90 25.00 39.67
0006 04-01-0302-2270-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM
0007 04-01-0302-2271-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM 1 L 60.80 25.00 45.60
0008 28-01-0302-2013-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET APP TAX 1 N 40.00 2.50- 40.00
0009 28-01-0302-2015-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET COMFORT 1 N 30.00 0.25 30.00
0010 28-01-0302-0006-A	PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111 1 N 30.00 0.03- 30.00
0011 04-01-0302-2282-G	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER 1 L 458.60 25.00 343.95
0012 04-01-0302-2287-G	PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 1 L 552.60 25.00 414.45
0013 04-01-0302-2288-G	PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A 1 L 318.80 25.00 239.10

Date: 21.06.2018 Time: 14:16:42

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO 305175150 : SHD3594S

MILEAGE MAKE

: 00000000000 : TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN : 14.09.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 13.06.2018 15:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 13.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0014 04-01-0302-2267-G PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10 L 22.00 25.00 16.50

5 09-01-0302-2005-A PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY 1 N 135.70 2.50- 135.70

0016 05-01-0199-0032-A (ALL)WINDSCREEN AHESIVE-3 2 N 46.00 0.25 46.00

0017 04-01-0302-2347-G PRIG4 COVER REAR FLOOR 1 L 220.50 25.00 165.37

SUB-TOTAL : 4,652.60

SUB-TOTAL : 1,050.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L	PANEL BEATING	600.00
0001 23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	400.00
0002 20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20.00
0003 20-22	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	30.00

Date: 21.06.2018 Time: 14:16:42

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 3

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE : 305175150 : SHD3594S : 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN

: 14.09.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 13.06.2018 15:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 13.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 5,702.60

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NTU	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			Ref: NS/INC18010961/K1rbe2		
		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	26-06-2018 INC4		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM		
	Insured Veh.	SLU 6879P	Veh. I	nspected	SHD 3594S	
	Policy No.	5097205685	Coverage (\$)		0.00	
	Claim No.	MT/0998569-002	Excess (\$)		0.00	
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	14/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition	SUPERIOR AND DESCRIPTION	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c		1798	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2016	
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU603529952	Colou	ir	BLUE	
	Odometer	237155	Steeri	ing	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	FAIR			H	
3.		Condit	ions of	Tyres	A THE SERVICE	
		Size	Make		Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
4.		Descripti	on of D	amages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	RTION.		
5.		Genera	Inform	nation	S. I SHIM BY	
	Accident Date	13/06/2018	Inspe	ction Date	14/06/2018	
	Survey held at	Second and the control of the contro				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			1	
5a.		R	emarks		STATE OF STATE OF	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W				
5b.		Estimate	Days o	f Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		3 Working Days		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Dage No. 1 of 2

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3594S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER	DENTED	922.50	922.50
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	SERVICEABLE	447.70	
1	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	NECESSARY	721.30	721.30
1	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE	CRACKED	889.70	889.70
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	NECESSARY	60.80	60.80
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	NECESSARY	52.40	52.40
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)	NECESSARY	52.90	52.90
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	458.60	458.60
1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	BENT	318.80	318.80
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	CRACKED	552.60	552.60
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	SERVICEABLE	112.70	0.
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	143.40	9
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) (RH)	SERVICEABLE	548.40	19
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	NECESSARY	1,555.80	1,555.80
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	208.60	19
1	REAR FLOOR COVER	CRACKED	220.50	220.50
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,822.18	-1,456.97
	Constitution of the consti		5,466.52	4,370.93
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	100.00	
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
			381.70	281.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		850.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE		500.00	400.00

Report Ref No. NS/INC18010961/K1rbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.: 2 of 2

5,702.63

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	TUFF KOTE.		50.00	20.00
	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	30.00
			1,720.00	1,050.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,568.22	5,702.63

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)

Report Ref No. NS/INC18010961/K1rbe2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES. This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.